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Position First Name Last Name Country E-mail
1. Chair Roy Abraham Kallivayalil India roykalli@gmail.com
2. Co-Chair Tsuyoshi Akiyama Japan t-akiyama@pf6.so-net.ne.jp
3. Secretary Neeraj Gill Australia neeraj.gill@griffith.edu.au
4, Committee Member  |Kyruvilla Thomas India drkuruvillathomas@gmail.com
5. Committee Member  |Rodrigo Ramalho New Zealand r.ramalho@auckland.ac.nz
6. Committee Member  |christos Tsopelas Greece tsopelas@gmail.com
7. Committee Member  |Manuel Trachsel Switzerland manuel.trachsel@usb.ch
8. Committee Member Harneet Kaur India drharneet710@gmail.com
9. Member Alexei Bandati Moldova dr.alexei.bandati@gmail.com
10. | Member Anastasious Kourtis Greece adkourtis@gmail.com
11. Member Anoop Vincent India mailtodranoop@gmail.com
12. | Member Arun Kumar Dwivedi India gotoarun@yahoo.com
13 Member K Ashok Reddy India kashokreddy60@gmail.com
14 Member Athanassios Douzenis Greece thandouz@med.uoa.gr
15. Member Dina Popovic Spain popovic.dina@gmail.com
16 Member loannis Michopoulos Greece yanmih@yahoo.com
17. | Member Kostas Fountoulakis Greece kostasfountoulakis@gmail.com
18. Member Sydney Bloch Australia s.bloch@unimelb.edu.au
19. | Member Nikos Christodoulou Greece nikoschristodoulou@gmail.com
20 | Member George Tzeferakos Greece tzefgr@yahoo.gr
21 | Member Domna Tsaklakidou Greece tsakdo@yahoo.gr
22. | Member Gustavo Vazquez Canada g.vazquez@queensu.ca
23. [ Member P Joseph Varghese India pjosephvarghese@gmail.com
24, Member Masaki Kato Japan pangaeal975@gmail.com
25. | Member Siegfried Kasper Austria biol-psychiatry@meduniwien.ac.at
26. Member Snehil Gupta India snehil2161@gmail.com
27. | Member Olga Karpenko Russia drkarpenko@gmail.com
28. Member Unn Kristin Haukvik Norway u.k.h.haukvik@medisin.uio.no
29. Member Maurizio Pompili Italy maurizio.pompili@uniromal.it
30. | Member TC Vishnu India vishnutc@gmail.com
31. | Member PJ Pratheesh India drpratheeshpj@gmail.com
32. Member Tsuyoshi Akiyama Japan t-akiyama@pf6.so-net.ne.jp
33. | Member Konstantinos Tasios Greece konstantinostasios@gmail.com
34. | Member Rakesh Chadda India drrakeshchadda@gmail.com
35. | Member Doina Cozman Romania doinacozman@gmail.com
36. | Member Debasish Basu India db sm2002@yahoo.com
37. | Member Rama Rao Gogineni USA rgoginenimd@gmail.com
38. | Member Mamta Sood India soodmamta@gmail.com
39. | Member Golam Rabbani Bangladesh rabbanigolam33@gmail.com
40. Member Chrisopher Szabo South Africa Christopher.Szabo@wits.ac.za




41. | Member Varghese P Punnoose India varghese.p.punnoose@gmail.com
42. Member Julio Torales Paraguay jtorales@fcmuna.edu.py

43. | Member K Sonu Gaind Canada ksgaind@gmail.com

44. | Member Fernando Lolas Chile flolas@uchile.cl

45. | Member Steve Mofic USA rustevie@mac.com

46. Member David Ndetei Kenya dmndetei@amhf.or.ke

47. | Member Shashi Rai India shashi5284@gmail.com

48. Member Andrew Molodynski UK Andrew.Molodynski@oxfordhealth.nhs.uk
49 Member Shahul Ameen India shahulameen@yahoo.com

50. | Member Gerhard Grobler South Africa gerhard.grobler@up.ac.za

51. Member Adarsh Tripathi India dradarshtripathi@gmail.com

52. Member Sudarshan Pradhan Nepal drsudar@yahoo.com

53. | Member P N Suresh Kumar India drpnsuresh@gmail.com

54. | Member Sajeevana Amarasinghe Sri Lanka sajeewana.amarasinghe@gmail.com
55. Member Rachna Joseph India rachnageorge@gmail.com

56. Member 2vi Zemishlany Israel zemishlany@gmail.com

57. Member Vivek Kirpekar India vivek.kirpekar@gmail.com

58. | Member Uriel Habreich USA uhalbreich@gmail.com

59. | Member Stojan Bajraktarov North Macedonia |stojan.bajraktarov@gmail.com
60. | Member Joice Geo India drjoicegeo@gmail.com

61. | Member Virginia Rosabel Camarillo  [Costa Rica virginiarosabal@gmail.com

62. | Member Thomas John India drthomasjohn@gmail.com

63. | Member Tae-Yeon Hwang Korea lilymh@gmail.com

64. | Member Robert van Voren Lithuania rvvoren@gip-global.org

65. | Member Heena Merchant India drheena77@yahoo.co.in

66. | Member Saman Tavakoli Iran samantavakoli@gmail.com

67. | Member Evangelos Thanasas Greece evangelos than@yahoo.gr




